ASHRAE lowa Chapter Meeting

April 14, 2022

Embassy Club West

# |DUE $| FIRST LAST E-MAIL SIGNATURE PAID|TECH| MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT

Y " £
1] $0 |Benjamin |A'Hearn bmahearn@gmail.com %__.. (o ) — 1 X K
2] 30 |Justin Barrett justin.barrett@harthammer.com Af M_/ | X x
3] %0 |John Baumhover _|jbaumhover@shive-hattery.com A é/ %i/ /“?51;g B X X {
4| $0 {Dan Blake dblake@dptmechanical.com 7] < A
5{ $0 jLogan Derby Iderby@ci3.com
6| $0 |Peter Ernzen Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com LIS X
71 $50 |Ryan Flaherty rflaherty@woodmaninc.com X ¥
8| $0 |Brady Gramenz bgramenz@shive-hattery.com i
9] $0 JAdam Gudenkauf [adam.gudenkauf@waldinger.com e o b
10| $0 [Matthew |Jesson mattj@hvactab.com
11] $0 (Jason Jones jlones@alvine.com Py X
12} $0 |Jason Keiser keiserj@thebakergroup.com
13} $0 |Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com 3¢ 5 3
14| 30 {Curtis Klaassen  |curtkxr@msn.com T — N
15| $0 |Emmett |Konrad ekonrad@bbsae.com "
16| $0 |Clint Leonard clint.r.leonard@jci.com £ 1 x| K 7~
171 $0 |Clint Leonard clint.rleonard@jci.com
18] $0 |Willdan |JLogan flogan@uwilldan.com Y ¥ N
19| $0 |J Kevin {Meredith k69gto@gmail.com s Y o
20] %0 |Matt Minnick minnickm@thebakergroup.com .
21] $0 [Joe Nielsen nielsenj@thebakergroup.com X X s
23] 30 |Kyle Petersen kyle.petersen@waldinger.com
241 30 |Adam Puls Adam.Puls@ISGinc.com > X,
25| $0 |Christine |Reinders christinereinders@gmail.com o
26| $0 |Nick Seymour nick.seymour@trane.com X
27| %0 |Tim Shimerdla |tshimerdia@alvine.com L X
28| $0 |Brian Steffens bsteffens@shive-hattery.com |1 X X
29| 30 |[Matt Swenka mswenka@willdan.com 7O Wi
30{ $0 |[Brian VandeVenter|brian.vandeventer@ristandassociates.com N
311 $0 |(Gerry Wilwerding |gwilwerding@dirgroup.com b3 X X
32| $0 |lsaac Wolf isaac.wolf@waldinger.com i1,
33] 30 |Kevin Zenz KEVIN.ZENZ@WALDINGER.COM 2 P
34| $0 |Russell [|Zimmerman [zimmermanr@thebakergroup.com
35

10f2 PDH: 1-Hour

Topic: Julia Keen — ASHRAE bEQ




